House Housing, Agriculture & Tourism Subcommittee

	Representative
	Party
	District
	TLH Phone
	Email Address

	Michelle Salzman, Chair
	Rep
	1
	(850) 717-5001
	Michelle.Salzman@flhouse.gov

	Peggy Gossett-Seidman, V. Chr.
	Rep
	91
	(850) 717-5091
	Peggy.Gossettseidman@flhouse.gov

	Lindsay Cross
	Dem
	60
	(850) 717-5060
	lindsay.cross@flhouse.gov

	Shane Abbott
	Rep
	5
	(850) 717-5005
	shane.abbott@flhouse.gov

	Jon Albert
	Rep
	48
	(850) 717-5048
	jon.albert@flhouse.gov

	Erika Booth
	Rep
	35
	(850) 717-5035
	erika.booth@flhouse.gov

	Joe Casello
	Dem
	90
	(850) 717-5090
	Joe.Casello@flhouse.gov

	Hillary Cassel
	Rep
	101
	(850) 717-5101
	hillary.cassel@flhouse.gov

	Gallop Franklin
	Dem
	8
	(850) 717-5008
	gallop.franklin@flhouse.gov

	Christine Hunschofsky
	Dem
	95
	(850) 717-5095
	C.Hunschofsky@flhouse.gov

	Vicki Lopez, bill sponsor
	Rep
	113
	(850) 717-5113
	Vicki.Lopez@flhouse.gov

	Jim Mooney 
	Rep
	120
	(850) 717-5120
	jim.mooney@flhouse.gov

	Jenna Persons-Mulicka
	Rep
	78
	(850) 717-5078
	Jenna.Persons@flhouse.gov

	Mike Redondo
	Rep
	118
	(850) 717-5118
	mike.redondo@flhouse.gov

	Felicia Robinson
	Dem
	104
	(850) 717-5104
	Felicia.Robinson@flhouse.gov

	Chase Tramont
	Rep
	30
	(850) 717-5030
	Chase.Tramont@flhouse.gov

	Kaylee Tuck
	Rep
	83
	(850) 717-5083
	Kaylee.Tuck@flhouse.gov



